€% Bonares

SUSALPS Team

Photo Name, Contact details Assignment & expertise
PD Dr. Ralf Kiese (KIT) SUSALPS coordinator, Pl WP4, WP6
Tel.: +49 8821 183 153 biogeochemistry, process based

email: ralf.kiese@kit.edu modeling; dissemination

personal homepage

Prof. Dr. Anke Jentsch (UBT) PIWP 1

Tel.: +49921-552290 disturbance ecology, plant
email: anke.jentsch@uni-bayreuth.de biodiversity

personal homepage

Dr. Peter Wilfahrt (UBT) Post Doc WP1

Tel.: +49921-552245 plant biodiversity

email: peter.wilfahrt@uni-bayreuth.de

personal homepage

Dr. Andreas von He3berg (UBT) Post Doc WP1
Tel.: +49921-552245 plant biodiversity
email: andreas.hessberg@uni-
bayreuth.de

personal homepage

Bernd Berauer (UBT) PhD student WP1
Tel.: +49921-552188 plant biodiversity
email: bernd.berauer@uni-bayreuth.de

personal homepage

Prof. Dr. Ingrid Kégel-Knabner (TUM) PIWP 2
Tel.: +49(0)8161/71-3677 soil, soil carbon
email: koegel@wzw.tum.de

personal homepage
Dr. Noelia Garcia-Franco (TUM) Post Doc WP 2
Tel.: +49(0)8161/71-3679 soil organic carbon

email: noelia.garcia-
franco@wzw.tum.de

personal homepage
PD Dr. Michael Dannenmann (KIT) PIWP 3

Tel.: +49 8821 183 127 N-cycle, N isotopes, biogeochemistry
email: michael.dannenmann@kit.edu

personal homepage

Prof. Dr. Michael Schloter (HMGU) PIWP 3
Tel.: +49 89 3187 2304 environmental genomics,
email: schloter@helmholtz- biogeochemistry

muenchen.de

personal homepage
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Dr. Stefanie Schulz (HMGU)
Tel.: +49 89 3187 3054

email: stefanie.schulz@helmholtz-
muenchen.de

personal homepage

Post Doc WP 3

environmental genomics, molecular
ecology

Dr. Barbara Stempfhuber (HMGU)
Tel.: +49 89 3187 3479

email:
barbara.stempfhuber@helmholtz-
muenchen.de

personal homepage

Post Doc WP 3

environmental genomics, molecular
ecology

Marcus Zistl-Schlingmann (KIT)
Tel.: +49 8821 183 133

email: marcus.zistl-
schlingmann@kit.edu

personal homepage

PhD student WP 3

N cycling, biogeochemistry

Prof. Dr. Thomas Koéllner (UBT)
Tel.: +49 921 55 2373

email: thomas.koellner@uni-
bayreuth.de
personal homepage

PIWP5

ecological services, socio economy

Dr. Patrick Poppenborg (UBT)
Tel.: +49 921 55 4648

email: patrick.poppenborg@uni-
bayreuth.de

personal homepage

Post Doc WP 5

ecological services, socio economy

Dr. Benjamin Wolf (KIT)

Tel.: +49 8821 183 288

email: benjamin.wolf@kit.edu
personal homepage

Post Doc WP 0, WP 6

N cycling, biogeochemistry,
dissemination, stakeholder dialogue

Alexander Kramer (WWL)
Tel.: +49 8821 183 288

email: alexander.kraemer@wwl-web.de

personal homepage

WP 6, WPO

(Geo-) database, websites,
dissemination, stakeholder dialogue

Johannes Engel (WWL)
Tel.: +49 7633 - 101870

email: johannes.engel@wwl|-web.de

personal homepage

WP 6, WP O

(Geo-) database, websites,
dissemination
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